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NTE CF IDAND

Tobhyist's name and permancnt business sddress

Justin Ruen
3100 8. Vista Suite 310
Boise, 1D 83705

Dare proepared

04/19/2007

Perod covered

month anging

(Mo)  (Day)  (Yr)
03 ' 31 |2007

1 . . . . .
":"' Torals of all reporiable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behall of Lobbyist's Employer.
Category of Expenditure ) Proportionate ameunts conmibuted by such cmployer (Identfy employcrs, under
Reimbursed Persosel Living xnd Travel *Total Amount for | ftem 3, at bottom of page)
Expunses Pertaining to Lobbying Activity All Employcrs
Ba Not Have 10 be Reported Cmploycr No. | Employer No. 2 LEmployer No. 3 Lmployer No. 4
Entertainment
Food and Refreshment _ 000 | ¢ ___ IS . 3 - $
Living Accommodations — 6.00 —
Advertising — e . 0 '_0___0 - - . -
Travel _ 0.00. - -
Telephone 0.00 I — - -
Qther Expenses or Servicas 0.00 - - S —_— | — —mm
Total 0.00 S 000 Iy 000 LY 0.00 % 0.00

*When the number of employcrs you are repordng for requirss mulliple L-2 forms 10 be filed a total amount for all employers should be ¢niered on Page |

Trem | The rotals of each expenditmre of more than fifty dollars (850) for a legislator, ather holder of public office, and executive officials,
2 Darc Place Amount Names of Legislutors, Public and Executive Officials in Group
I:]Continued on ytlached page(s)
Irem FEimployer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)
INSTRUCTIONS 3

67-6617 Idaho Code

TO BE FILED WITH:

Who should filc this form: Any lobbyist registered under Seetion

Filing deadline: Monrthly reports due within en (10) days of the
month for acrivities of the past rmonth.

Ben Ysursa

Scererary of State
PO Box 83720

Boise, 1D 83720-0080
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282

No. 1 Association of Idaho Cities
3100 S. Vista Ave. Suite 310, Boise, ID 83705

No.2

No. 4
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Trtem

Expenditurcs made by the lobhyist or by the lobbyist's employer in the nature of conuibutions of moncy or other rangible or intangible

4 personal praperty o any Legislawor, Public or Executive Official or for or on behalf of any Legislator, Public or Exccutive Official.

Datc

Amount

Name of Legislator, Public or Executive Official Receiving or Benefiting

itcm
5

Subject marter of proposed legigletion, the number of the Senatc
aor House Bill, Resoludon or other legisladve aetvity in which
the Lobbyist wus supporting or opposing.

Subjest Code
(lrom table)
14
11,14
09
14
14

Bill, Resohition or Other

Lepislatve Ident Number

SB 1162
HB 116
HB 214 5B 1165
HB 173 SB 1121
HB 146

Appropriation Bill Number
and Section Number

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT [DENTIFICATION

Code Subject

0l
02
03
04
05

06
a7

Agriculwre, horticulture,
farming, and livestock
Amusements, games, athletics
and spors

Banking, finance, credic and
inveriments

Children, manors, youd,
scuior cilivens

Church and religion
Consumer affairs

Eeology, snviromment, pollurion,
conservation, zoning, land and
walT yse

Educsrion

Eleclions, campaigns, voting,
political partics

Equal rights, civil rights,
minority affairs

Government, financing,
xation, revenuc, budget,
approprigtions, hids, fees, funds
Government, ¢aunty
Goverament, federal
Govermnment, munigipal
Government, specisl districts
Govermnment, state

Code Subject

17

18
9
20

kA
R
23
A
25
26
27
28
29

30

3

Health serviee, medicine, drugs
and controlled suhstances, health
insurance, hospirals

Tligher cducaton

Housing, construciion, codes
Insurance (excluding health
insursoee)

Labor, salarics and wages,
collective bargaining

Law cnforcement, courts,
judges, crimes, prisons

License, permils

Liquor

Manvufacruring, distribuwion and
services

Nalurs] resoyrecs, forest and
forest products, fisherics, mining
and mining products

Public lands, parks, recrsaion
Soginl insurance, unemployment
nsyrance, public assistance,
wuorkmmen's compenialion
Transportadon, highwiys,
streets and roads

Ulilities, comununications,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas

Other (please specify)

Trem

identify any rule, rarcmaking decision, procurccent, ¢ontracl,

& pid or bid process, financiul services or bond lobbyist was

kupporting or opposing,

CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby cenify thin the above is a true, vomplete and
correct fatement in accordance with Section 67-6624 Idaho Code.

jz?:e?*%&i;/*fi;be

Z s s

%beist signature

Date



